
BBZ Olten
4600 Olten

Stundenplan 2024/2025
12.08.2024 - 05.07.2024

Untis 2024
25.6.2024

HUF24A KLP: Hasler Richard

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag

7:15
8:00

8:05
8:50

8:55
9:40

10:00
10:45

10:50
11:35

11:40
12:25

12:50
13:35

13:40
14:25

14:30
15:15

15:35
16:20

16:25
17:10

17:15
18:00

Grundlagen

Hasler Richard

Hippologie

Hasler Richard

G214.
Allgemeinbildun

Gilgen Adrian

G214.
Allgemeinbildun

Gilgen Adrian

TH1.
Sport

Blanckarts Fabr


